Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.371
226
255
178

2.207

Millones ($)
12.875,88
3.387,51
1.343,74
2.407,31
1.630,57
97,02
269,83
163,27

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

W BOE0TA e

B VECELUN 155%
CAL 6.1%

B BARRANGUILLA  109%

B SUCARAMAMGA  TA%
MANZALES

B CARTAGENA 12%
B PEFEIRA 07%
Totat 1000%
W EOCE0TA E21%
B WEDELLIN 10.2%
CAL 16%

B EARRANQULLA  81%
B BUCARAMANGA  47%

MANZALES 5%
B CARTAGENA 4%
W FEFEIRA 8%
Total 100.0%
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